From Lyttelton to Diamond Harbour

‘ Monday-Friday @

Arrives

G

‘ Saturday @

Arrives

Ferry

AYES

Departs Bus  Arrives Departs Diamond Departs Bus  Arrives Departs Diamond Departs Bus  Arrives Departs Diamond
Interchange  Lyttelton Lyttelton Harbour Interchange  Lyttelton Lyttelton Harbour Interchange  Lyttelton Lyttelton Harbour
Diamond 3| B 3| 7.02 738 750 8.02
6.50 7.02 7.02 7.38 7.50 8.02 8.02 8.38 8.50 9.02
Harbour Ferry 6.33 7.08 7.15 727 8.02 8.38 8.50 9.02 9.02 9.38 9.50 10.02
6.58 7.33 7.40 7.52 9.02 9.38 9.50 10.02 10.00 10.38 10.50 11.02
Services 7.23 7.58 8.05 8.17 9.58 10.38 10.50 11.02 10.30 11.08 11.20 11.32
All services are run subject 8.03 8.40 8.50 9.02 10.28 11.08 11.20 11.32 11.00 11.38 11.50 12,02
to weather and sea 9.01 9.38 9.50 10.02 10.58 11.38 11.50 12.02 11.30 1208 B 12.20 12.32
conditions. In the event 10.01 10.38 10.50 11.02 11.28 1208 H 12.20 12.32 E 12.00 12.38 12.50 1.02
EEZ"V?;W&?CZ&Z?E?!RZ“S 11.01 11.38 11,50 12,02 11,58 12.38 12,50 1.02 12.30 1.08 1.20 132
transport will be organised. E 12.01 1238 B 12.50 1.02 E 12.28 1.08 1.20 132 1.00 138 150 2,02
For details about the ferry 1.01 138 1.50 2,02 12.58 138 150 2,02 130 2.08 2.20 2.32
Scefv(i:ceg please %203“22 Bg'g;'; 201 2.38 250 3.02 1.28 208 2.20 232 2.00 2.38 250 3.02
3t Cruises on (03) : 231 3.08 320 332 158 2.38 250 3.02 258 338 350 4.02
Fares 3.07 348 4.00 412 2.58 3.38 3.50 4,02 3.58 4.38 4.50 5.02
Ferry - Zone 3 cash or 332 413 425 437 3.58 438 4,50 5.02 458 5.38 5.50 6.02
Metrocard fare applies to 4.00 438 450 5.02 458 5.38 5.50 6.02 6.02 6.38 6.50 7.02
this SirvicehCObnnecti?lﬂ; | 4.22 5.03 5.15 5.27 6.02 6.38 6.50 7.02 7.02 7.38 7.50 8.02
to or rrom the bus available a
S Vi 5.08 5.38 5.45 5.57 7.02 7.38 7.50 8.02
Separate fares apply for 5.40 6.18 6.30 6.42 8.02 8.38 8.50 9.02 EXP = Express Trip
bus and ferry when paying 6.43 1.18 1.30 1.42 9.02 9.38 9.50 10.02
by cash. 7.43 8.18 8.30 8.42 10.02 10.38 10.50 11.02 This trip will not pick up passengers after
Cyclists 8.43 9.18 9.30 9.42 . i | the Bus Interchange and will not drop off
May bring cycles on board 9.43 10.18 * 10.30 10.42 riday only. passengers before Dublin St (Lyttelton)

the ferry for free.

From Diamond Harbour to Lyttelton

@ Monday-Friday ‘ @ Saturday ‘

G)

Public holidays

Departs . Arrives Departs . Arrives Departs . Arrives
26 December to 2 January: Diamond Arrives Departs Diamond Arrives Departs Bus Diamond Arrives Departs Bus
tf:;gij:\t/: ri: :I'_]”;estj:iy Harbour lhjieliem i Interchange Harbour Selen it Interchange Harbour Selen it Interchange
o ——— ’ 6.27 6.45 1.12 1.25 7.49 8.02 8.15 8.25 8.50
Good Friday: E 7.02 1.15 1.20 1.45 8.02 8.15 8.25 8.50 9.02 9.15 9.25 9.56
Usethe Sundhyifmemsle. 1.21 7.40 1.45 8.15 9.02 9.15 9.25 9.56 10.02 10.15 10.25 10.56
. 1.52 8.05 8.10 8.40 10.02 10.15 10.25 10.56 11.02 11.15 11.25 11.56

ﬁi‘:f;g‘;usn'?j:‘y’:ﬂmetable 8.17 8.30 8.40 9.10 11.02 1115 1125 1156 1132 1145 1155 1226
(no services after pm 9.02 9.15 9.25 9.55 132 1145 1155 1226 E 12.02 12.15 1225 1256
on Christmas Day). 10.02 10.15 10.25 10.55 E 12.02 12.15 12.25 12.56 12.32 12.45 12.55 1.26
Other Public Holidays: 11.02 1115 11.25 11.55 12.32 1245 12.55 1.26 1.02 115 1.25 1.56
Use the Saturday timetable. 12.02 12.15 12.25 12.55 1.02 1.15 1.25 1.56 1.32 1.45 1.55 2.26

1.02 1.15 1.25 1.55 1.32 1.45 1.55 2.26 2.02 2.15 2.25 2.56

2.02 2.15 2.25 2.57 2.02 2.15 2.25 2.56 2.32 2.45 2.55 3.26

3.02 3.15 3.25 3.58 2.32 245 2.55 3.26 3.02 3.15 3.25 3.56

412 4.25 435 5.08 3.02 3.15 3.25 3.56 4,02 415 4.25 4.56

437 450 5.00 5.33 4,02 415 4.25 4.56 5.02 5.15 5.25 5.50

5.02 5.15 5.25 5.55 5.02 5.15 5.25 5.52 6.02 6.15 6.25 6.49

5.27 5.40 5.50 6.17 6.02 6.15 6.25 6.49 7.02 7.15 1.25 7.49

5.57 6.10 6.20 6.46 7.02 1.15 1.25 7.49 8.02 8.15 8.25 8.49

6.42 6.55 1.05 131 8.02 8.15 8.25 8.49

e m| ;o N

8.42 8.55 9.05 931 10.02 10.15 10.25 10.49

9.4 955 10.05 1031 1.02 115 This trip will not pick up passengers after

* 1042 1055 11.05 1131 Norwich Quay (Lyttelton) and will not drop

* Friday only.

off passengers before the Bus Interchange.



Hillsborough Tce

Py
&C

@ay ,9 Vemon Tce
(o4 Pyl peded

P
2
%.
16\?@65 2 ' .,%::
AvoraNalley Rd =
') Voca\alley & SO
% & >
O pysuewdeud 7 T o 4 ,;/0’ QOO Pd <
’ @ 3 & D% g
‘ ) K ) /(%) 5
er\ () Cé b iy g
By, & o <C % Lo 2 =
w ¢ e g % & 2
? ) o Eog et oy s
- tons = =3 - 2, = e
> \ @I SUBIOOK &écm'( g s Of;a%@ & © 1 3, & g
N / D[lj [\ Q;)(\G == - lﬁ,q)?"r O ) 4{9
@
( ¢ | 4 1\ ol 1\ 66} “f-'o%}
— Y S
o = p,
®, » 2
a. Bl 9 b saduin,
R xtong €0 = R Fewmeadro gf@UAUINL e,
S » i
-9 e s )
M’ﬂ‘%&,‘“ &% G 3 ;Ae\\‘,\'\\”\ O
> S > 5 s & >
2 \ Ca - 5:’ \‘)‘)‘a
L4e] g ’
Godlgly . S ~ ed® o
&5 N . g@% Q}@m 3 Py W Challis Pl ;
Q Q(:? \)% o O‘PEP %
: Q U\\de\Q C'ann \ 2 Q@
On Hij Gred =
o] Ms.. DNbr A T
‘& R I - &i“c}@ COK a7 S
<& Oss 2 vy o «
)y o
P iy, St N g oY 5,.,301@9‘9 @&
). o+ q‘;"?‘O
j@m 0% O""?'eva,r \g}% © a5 o,
Z o / s Bon S 2
% ﬂ? : Ty J/’ on h@a\ \SOQ
°© c Foszy, 0 A FPPg s s s e
o, %, Brencp, L UBSEg A K SIP &
o] }f@}/ L Lard\ ‘p G;
- AR o Yy Bay
c S S R
3 - ) og
= a M
64, g o G AP
§ = Pdever?
2 2
% JjouB B
:Qlj "f}'@f /:;, 4700 fq{@ 6’45‘ 3 %J‘D
; . % =
9 %9 3 °
Ave fbapa % % 5 % 2
d AI - _V-
) b 3_ ‘Jg—}_ = 7N R ‘% %} =] aph
0 I Q :
\\?’f‘@ 3— 61 Gg‘ ‘%—d -
g s E .
= (L) L oo
% Ly, L. t =l % %b\‘)\?\q
%, LIS “oram, 5 By BoRE e
D S o 3%
3, 7 Qo
- 2 B e
72 = Tz
9 % O?Q"]‘cy \
%, “ y
7@;.;, » X?GJ &Q“\bN
Ce e CQ‘H
o >
L@ & (z] 2
Q e, A
‘:3’)20 %’ “ \§-'\
>
@rar, ‘%@ Qéb



